
List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in₹)

Name of 

Authorised 

representative

Name of 

Employee
Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Amount of 

claim

for the period 

of

twelve

months

preceding the

liquidation

commenceme

nt

date

Nature of the 

Claim

% share in

total

amount of

claims

admitted

1

None
Mr. Pravin 

Prajapati 29.02.2024               1,08,83,152                  -     1,08,83,152 

2

3

              1,08,83,152                  -   Total

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: JBF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-01-2024

List of creditors as on: 29-02-2024

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under

verification

Remarks, if any

Sl.

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of

contingent 

claim


